Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Alameda County

2022-23 Unaudited Actuals
AVERAGE DAILY ATTENDANCE

01 61200 0000000
Form A

D8A5K33NCY(2022-23)

Description

2022-23 Unaudited Actuals

2023-24 Budget

P-2 ADA

Annual ADA

Funded ADA

Estimated P-2
ADA

Estimated
Annual ADA

Estimated
Funded ADA

A. DISTRICT

1. Total District Regular ADA

Includes Opportunity Classes, Home & Hospital, Special Day
Class, Continuation Education, Special Education NPS/LCI and
Extended Year, and Community Day School (includes Necessary
Small School ADA)

2. Total Basic Aid Choice/Court Ordered Voluntary Pupil
Transfer Regular ADA

Includes Opportunity Classes, Home & Hospital, Special Day
Class, Continuation Education, Special Education NPS/LCI and
Extended Year, and Community Day School (ADA not included in
Line A1 above)

3. Total Basic Aid Open Enroliment Regular ADA

Includes Opportunity Classes, Home & Hospital, Special Day
Class, Continuation Education, Special Education NPS/LCI and
Extended Year, and Community Day School (ADA not included in
Line A1 above)

4. Total, District Regular ADA (Sum of Lines A1 through A3)
5. District Funded County Program ADA

a. County Community Schools

b. Special Education-Special Day Class

c. Special Education-NPS/LCI

d. Special Education Extended Y ear

e. Other County Operated Programs: Opportunity Schools and
Full Day Opportunity Classes, Specialized Secondary Schools

f. County School Tuition Fund (Out of State Tuition) [EC 2000 and
46380]

g. Total, District Funded County Program ADA (Sum of
Lines A5a through A5f)

TOTAL DISTRICT ADA (Sum of Line A4 and Line A5g)
Adults in Correctional Facilities

Charter School ADA (Enter Charter School ADA using Tab
. Charter School ADA)

0O® N o

12,164.21

12,174.53

12,959.74

12,255.68

12,255.68

12,631.88

12,164.21

12,174.53

12,959.74

12,255.68

12,255.68

12,631.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12,164.21

12,174.53

12,959.74

12,255.68

12,255.68

12,631.88

California Dept of Education
SACS Financial Reporting Software - SACS V6
File: A, Version 2

Page 1

Printed: 8/22/2023 10:21 AM



Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Alameda County

2022-23 Unaudited Actuals
AVERAGE DAILY ATTENDANCE

01 61200 0000000
Form A

D8A5K33NCY(2022-23)

Description

2022-23 Unaudited Actuals

2023-24 Budget

P-2 ADA

Annual ADA

Funded ADA

Estimated P-2
ADA

Estimated
Annual ADA

Estimated
Funded ADA

B. COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION

1. County Program Alternative Education Grant ADA
a. County Group Home and Institution Pupils
b. Juvenile Halls, Homes, and Camps

c. Probation Referred, On Probation or Parole, Expelled per EC
48915(a) or (c) [EC 2574(c)(4)(A)]

d. Total, County Program Alternative Education ADA (Sum
of Lines B1a through B1c)

2. District Funded County Program ADA
a. County Community Schools
b. Special Education-Special Day Class
c. Special Education-NPS/LCI
d. Special Education Extended Y ear

e. Other County Operated Programs: Opportunity Schools and
Full Day Opportunity Classes, Specialized Secondary Schools

f. County School Tuition Fund (Out of State Tuition) [EC 2000 and
46380]

g. Total, District Funded County Program ADA (Sum of
Lines B2a through B2f)

3. TOTAL COUNTY OFFICE ADA (Sum of Lines B1d and B2g)
4. Adults in Correctional Facilities
5. County Operations Grant ADA

6. Charter School ADA (Enter Charter School ADA using Tab
C. Charter School ADA)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

California Dept of Education
SACS Financial Reporting Software - SACS V6
File: A, Version 2

Page 2

Printed: 8/22/2023 10:21 AM



2022-23 Unaudited Actuals
AVERAGE DAILY ATTENDANCE

01 61200 0000000
Form A
D8AS5K33NCY/(2022-23)

Livermore Valley Joint Unified
Alameda County

Description

2022-23 Unaudited Actuals

2023-24 Budget

P-2 ADA

Annual ADA

Funded ADA

Estimated P-2
ADA

Estimated
Annual ADA

Estimated
Funded ADA

C. CHARTER SCHOOL ADA

Authorizing LEAs reporting charter school SACS financial data in their Fund 01, 09, or 62 use this worksheet to report ADA for those charter schools.

Charter schools reporting SACS financial data separately from their authorizing LEAs in Fund 01 or Fund 62 use this worksheet to report their ADA.

FUND 01: Charter School ADA corresponding to SACS financial data reported in Fund 01.

1. Total Charter School Regular ADA

2. Charter School County Program Alternative Education ADA

a. County Group Home and Institution Pupils

b. Juvenile Halls, Homes, and Camps

c. Probation Referred, On Probation or Parole, Expelled per EC
48915(a) or (c) [EC 2574(c)(4)(A)]

d. Total, Charter School County Program Alternative
Education ADA (Sum of Lines C2a through C2c)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

w

. Charter School Funded County Program ADA

i

. County Community Schools

o

. Special Education-Special Day Class

c. Special Education-NPS/LCI

d. Special Education Extended Year

e. Other County Operated Programs: Opportunity Schools and
Full Day Opportunity Classes, Specialized Secondary Schools

f. Total, Charter School Funded County Program ADA (Sum
of Lines C3a through C3e)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4. TOTAL CHARTER SCHOOL ADA (Sum of Lines C1, C2d,
and C3f)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

FUND 09 or 62: Charter School ADA corresponding to SACS fin

ancial data reported in Fund 09 or Fun

d 62.

5. Total Charter School Regular ADA

6. Charter School County Program Alternative Education ADA

a. County Group Home and Institution Pupils

b. Juvenile Halls, Homes, and Camps

c. Probation Referred, On Probation or Parole, Expelled per EC
48915(a) or (c) [EC 2574(c)(4)(A)]

d. Total, Charter School County Program Alternative
Education ADA (Sum of Lines C6a through Céc)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7. Charter School Funded County Program ADA

a. County Community Schools

b. Special Education-Special Day Class

c. Special Education-NPS/LCI

d. Special Education Extended Y ear

e. Other County Operated Programs: Opportunity Schools and
Full Day Opportunity Classes, Specialized Secondary Schools

f. Total, Charter School Funded County Program ADA (Sum
of Lines C7a through C7e)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8. TOTAL CHARTER SCHOOL ADA (Sum of Lines C5, Céd,
and CT7f)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

9. TOTAL CHARTER SCHOOL ADA Reported in Fund 01, 09,

0.00

or 62 (Sum of Lines C4 and C8)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

California Dept of Education
SACS Financial Reporting Software - SACS V6
File: A, Version 2

Page 3

Printed: 8/22/2023 10:21 AM




