Livermore Valley Joint Unified Alameda County

Description	2022-23 Unaudited Actuals			2023-24 Budget			
	P-2 ADA	Annual ADA	Funded ADA	Estimated P-2 ADA	Estimated Annual ADA	Estimated Funded ADA	
A. DISTRICT							
1. Total District Regular ADA							
Includes Opportunity Classes, Home & Hospital, Special Day Class, Continuation Education, Special Education NPS/LCI and Extended Year, and Community Day School (includes Necessary Small School ADA)	12,164.21	12,174.53	12,959.74	12,255.68	12,255.68	12,631.88	
2. Total Basic Aid Choice/Court Ordered Voluntary Pupil Transfer Regular ADA							
Includes Opportunity Classes, Home & Hospital, Special Day Class, Continuation Education, Special Education NPS/LCI and Extended Year, and Community Day School (ADA not included in Line A1 above)							
3. Total Basic Aid Open Enrollment Regular ADA							
Includes Opportunity Classes, Home & Hospital, Special Day Class, Continuation Education, Special Education NPS/LCI and Extended Year, and Community Day School (ADA not included in Line A1 above)							
4. Total, District Regular ADA (Sum of Lines A1 through A3)	12,164.21	12,174.53	12,959.74	12,255.68	12,255.68	12,631.88	
5. District Funded County Program ADA							
a. County Community Schools							
b. Special Education-Special Day Class							
c. Special Education-NPS/LCI							
d. Special Education Extended Year							
e. Other County Operated Programs: Opportunity Schools and Full Day Opportunity Classes, Specialized Secondary Schools							
f. County School Tuition Fund (Out of State Tuition) [EC 2000 and 46380]							
g. Total, District Funded County Program ADA (Sum of Lines A5a through A5f)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
6. TOTAL DISTRICT ADA (Sum of Line A4 and Line A5g)	12,164.21	12,174.53	12,959.74	12,255.68	12,255.68	12,631.88	
7. Adults in Correctional Facilities							
8. Charter School ADA (Enter Charter School ADA using Tab C. Charter School ADA)							

Livermore Valley Joint Unified Alameda County

Description	2022-23 Unaudited Actuals			2023-24 Budget			
	P-2 ADA	Annual ADA	Funded ADA	Estimated P-2 ADA	Estimated Annual ADA	Estimated Funded ADA	
B. COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION							
1. County Program Alternative Education Grant ADA							
a. County Group Home and Institution Pupils							
b. Juvenile Halls, Homes, and Camps							
c. Probation Referred, On Probation or Parole, Expelled per EC 48915(a) or (c) [EC 2574(c)(4)(A)]							
d. Total, County Program Alternative Education ADA (Sum of Lines B1a through B1c)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
2. District Funded County Program ADA							
a. County Community Schools							
b. Special Education-Special Day Class							
c. Special Education-NPS/LCI							
d. Special Education Extended Year							
e. Other County Operated Programs: Opportunity Schools and Full Day Opportunity Classes, Specialized Secondary Schools							
f. County School Tuition Fund (Out of State Tuition) [EC 2000 and 46380]							
g. Total, District Funded County Program ADA (Sum of Lines B2a through B2f)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
3. TOTAL COUNTY OFFICE ADA (Sum of Lines B1d and B2g)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
4. Adults in Correctional Facilities							
5. County Operations Grant ADA							
6. Charter School ADA (Enter Charter School ADA using Tab C. Charter School ADA)							

Livermore Valley Joint Unified Alameda County

2022-23 Unaudited Actuals AVERAGE DAILY ATTENDANCE

Description	2022-23 Unaudited Actuals			2023-24 Budget			
	P-2 ADA	Annual ADA	Funded ADA	Estimated P-2 ADA	Estimated Annual ADA	Estimated Funded ADA	
C. CHARTER SCHOOL ADA					·		
Authorizing LEAs reporting charter school SACS financial data in the	eir Fund 01, 09, or 62	use this worksheet to	report ADA for those	charter schools.			
Charter schools reporting SACS financial data separately from their	authorizing LEAs in F	und 01 or Fund 62 u	se this worksheet to re	eport their ADA.			
FUND 01: Charter School ADA corresponding to SACS financia	l data reported in Fu	ınd 01.					
1. Total Charter School Regular ADA							
2. Charter School County Program Alternative Education ADA							
a. County Group Home and Institution Pupils							
b. Juvenile Halls, Homes, and Camps							
 c. Probation Referred, On Probation or Parole, Expelled per EC 48915(a) or (c) [EC 2574(c)(4)(A)] 							
d. Total, Charter School County Program Alternative Education ADA (Sum of Lines C2a through C2c)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
3. Charter School Funded County Program ADA			-				
a. County Community Schools							
b. Special Education-Special Day Class				-			
c. Special Education-NPS/LCI							
d. Special Education Extended Year							
e. Other County Operated Programs: Opportunity Schools and Full Day Opportunity Classes, Specialized Secondary Schools							
f. Total, Charter School Funded County Program ADA (Sum of Lines C3a through C3e)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
4. TOTAL CHARTER SCHOOL ADA (Sum of Lines C1, C2d, and C3f)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
FUND 09 or 62: Charter School ADA corresponding to SACS fin	ancial data reported	l in Fund 09 or Fun	d 62.				
5. Total Charter School Regular ADA							
6. Charter School County Program Alternative Education ADA					•		
a. County Group Home and Institution Pupils							
b. Juvenile Halls, Homes, and Camps							
c. Probation Referred, On Probation or Parole, Expelled per EC 48915(a) or (c) [EC 2574(c)(4)(A)]							
d. Total, Charter School County Program Alternative Education ADA (Sum of Lines C6a through C6c)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
7. Charter School Funded County Program ADA							
a. County Community Schools							
b. Special Education-Special Day Class							
c. Special Education-NPS/LCI							
d. Special Education Extended Year							
e. Other County Operated Programs: Opportunity Schools and Full Day Opportunity Classes, Specialized Secondary Schools							
f. Total, Charter School Funded County Program ADA (Sum of Lines C7a through C7e)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
8. TOTAL CHARTER SCHOOL ADA (Sum of Lines C5, C6d, and C7f)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
9. TOTAL CHARTER SCHOOL ADA Reported in Fund 01, 09, or 62 (Sum of Lines C4 and C8)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	